LES CASSE-PATTES A UN CANARD ~

Samedi 30 Aot 2025

COURSE NATURE 8,3 KM

RUN'HEURE
CHRONOMETRIE - SONORISATION
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Nom-Prénom

PEULLIER Thomas
LHOTE Martin

PAROT Xavier
RIVOLET Maxime
MARCQ-NAUD Tanguy
GENDREAU Jules
CHEVALIER Jeremy
CHOUQUET Ludovic
COMTE Nicolas
CHANTELOUP Logan
LARGEAU Benoit
HUGUE Simon
PREVOST Jacky
GAUJOUR Oceane
OMNES Damien
AUDURIER Hugues
DEBORDE Alain
JEANJEAN Stéphane
NICAUD Paul
WOLYNIEC Margot
DAGAULT Romain
MARQUART Jason
TCHAKMAKDJIAN Gwendoline
VUILLEMIN Severine
HUCTEAU Mickaél
DUPUIS Corentin
BRULE Joris
CHAMINAUD Emilie
ARCHAMBAULT Malaurie
LEFEVRE Frédéric
CAMBIER GUILLOT Elisabeth
ROSSINI Valentine
RAYMOND Lucille

DE OLIVEIRA ROCHA Matis
BRUNET Romain
GUYON Stephane
DUSSOUS Elsa
BARDEL Alexandre
GAUTIER Piéro
PROUST Emy
ORTEGA Christina
PECHEREAU Fabien
LUCET Ambre
PANNETIER Jean-Luc
FERRON Luc
FERRON Nadege
TSAKIRAKIS Sybille
DUGUY Nicolas
BOUILLON Joa
CORNUAUD Adele
NOURIGEON Azaelle
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Club

TCG79 (79)

S/L USON ATHLE (45)
MAZIERES SUR BERONNE (79)
STE NEOMAYE (79)

S/L UAC BRIOUXAISE (79)

US CIVRAY BASKET (86)
ELECTRIC CLUB NIORTAIS (79)
CANIKAZESS6 (79)

SAINT XANDRE (17)

TEAM JACKING (79)

ST MARTIN DE ST MAIXENT (79)
UAC BRIOUX SUR BOUTONNE (7¢
TEAM JACKING (79)

PRAILLES LA COUARDE (79)
AIGONDIGNE SPORT NATURE (7¢
AUCUN (79)

AS RUN IN NIORT (79)

TERRE DE RUNNING NIORT (79)
CRENSOA (79)

STADE NIORTAIS TRIATHLON (79
SOUVIGNE (79)

PRAILLES LA COUARDE (79)
SAINT XANDRE (17)

PRAILLES (79)

AIGONNAY (79)

NIORT ENDURANCE 79 (79)
BASKET BALL MELLOIS (79)
AIGONDIGNE SPORTS NATURE (
AVANTON (86)

NIORT (79)

TDR 79 (79)

PRAILLES-LA COUARDE (79)
NIORT (79)

PRAILLES (79)

NIORT (79)

NIORT (79)

CRENSOA TRIATHLON (79)
AUGE (79)

XXX (79)

NANTEUIL (79)

MAZIERES SUR BERONNE (79)
LA CRECHE (79)

VOUHE (79)

NIORT (79)

BAYER LESVERKUSEQUE (79)
MELLE (79)
SAINT-VINCENT-LA-CHATRE (79)
BLANZAY SUR BOUTONNE (17)
BRULAIN (79)

CHAURAY (79)

SPIRIDON MELLOIS (79)

Temps
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48'26
48'30
48'41
48'41
48'53

Par Sexe
1°M
2°M
3°M
4°M
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12°M
13°M

1°F
14°M
15°M
16°M
17°M
18°M

2°F
19°M
20° M

3°F

4°F
21°M
22°M
23°M

5°F

6°F
24° M

7°F

8°F

9°F
25°M
26°M
27°M
10° F
28°M
29°M
11° F
12° F
30°M
13°F
31°M
32°M
14° F
15° F
33°M
16° F
17° F
18° F

Par Cat.
1° M2
1° SE
1° MO
2° SE
1°JU
3°SE
2° MO
1° M1
2° M1
1°ES
3° MO
1° CA
1° M4
1° SE
4° MO
2° M2
1° M6
2° M4
2°JU
1°CA
3° M1
5° MO
2° SE
1° M1
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4° SE
2°CA
2°M1
1°ES
6° MO
1° M2
1° MO
3° SE
2°ES
7° MO
1° M3
2° MO
5° SE
6° SE
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3° MO
5° M1
4° SE
1° M8
7° SE
1° M3
1° M4
3° M2
SHES
4° ES
2° M2
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COURSE NATURE 8,3 KM CHRONOMETRIE - SONORISATION
PI. Dos. Nom-Prénom Nat. Sexe Cat. Club Temps Par Sexe Par Cat.
B GODET Mélanie FRA F  SE NIORT (79) 49'10 19°F 5° SE
PELTIER Clémentine FRA F  SE AIGONDIGNE (79) 4911 20°F 6° SE
VINCENDEAU Thomas FRA M MO FRANCOIS (79) 4912 34°M 8° M0
NIVAULT Myléne FRA F  SE ESG RUNNING (79) 4912 21°F 7° SE
HOANG Dao FRA M SE FONTENAY LE COMTE (85) 49'37 35°M 8° SE
BINSON Catherine FRA F M5 S/LATHLETISME MARENNES PRE  49'56 22°F 1° M5
GERVAIS Maxime FRA M ES BRIOUX-SUR-BOUTONNE (79) 49'56 36° M 3°ES
ROSIER Lolie FRA F SE TILLOU (79) 49'56 23°F 8° SE
D GIRARD Pauline FRA F MO MELLE (79) 49'58 24°F 4° MO
BEEB  GERVAIS Aurélien FRA M  SE TILLOU (79) 49'59 37°M 9° SE
BETIN Marion FRA F  SE AIGONDIGNE (79) 50'30 25°F 9° SE
EEE  VERCIER Margot FRA F  SE CELLES SUR BELLE (79) 50'30 26°F  10°SE
BERGER Valentin FRA M ES EXOUDUN (79) 50'36 38°M 4° ES
CHOTUBIEC Elisabeth FRA F M4 AIFFRES (79) 5102 27°F 2° M4
[ 66 ) TARIN Ambre FRA F  SE ISSY-LES-MOULINEAUX (92) 51'05 28°F  11°SE
BE COURREE Laure FRA F MO CELLES SUR BELLE (79) 51'43 29°F 5° MO
[ 68 ] MICHEL Marylene FRA  F MO ASRUNINNIORT (79) 51'54 30°F 6° MO
[ 69 ] WATRIN Maxime FRA M SE ECHIRE (79) 5154 39°M  10°SE
SIMON Lilou FRA F ES AIGONDIGNE (79) 52'53 31°F 5°ES
WATRIN Bastien FRA M ES PRAILLES (79) 52'53 40° M 5°ES
PASSEBON Brigitte FRA F M6 ECHIRE (79) 5312 32°F 1° M6
BOISSINOT Laurent FRA M M5 JOG-FORS (79) 53'34 41° M 1° M5
SEGUIN Charline FRA F  JU LAROCHE-SUR-YON (85) 5341 33°F 1°JU
SEGUIN Gaétane FRA F M4 LAROCHE-SUR-YON (85) 5341 34°F 3° M4
RENAULT Francis FRA M M7 FOOTING AIRVAUDAIS TRAIL79 ( 5407 42°M 1° M7
PASSEBON Philippe FRA M M6 ECHIRE (79) 54'44 43° M 2° M6
BERGERON Vincent FRA M M5 NIORT (79) 54'58 44° M 2° M5
SAVARIAU Catherine FRA F M4 MELLE (79) 5520 35°F 4° M4
&P K BLANCHER Louise FRA F  SE NANTES (44) 5534 36°F  12°SE
DARRIGRAND Léna FRA F  SE MELLE (79) 5534 37°F  13°SE
VIEZ Maryline FRA F M3 BRULINRUN (17) 5541 38°F 2° M3
BOUILLON Pascale FRA F M2 BRULINRUN (79) 5541 39°F 3° M2
MARTEAU Nais FRA F ES BENET (85) 56'13 40° F 6°ES
GIRAUD Line FRA F M3 S/LSAFONTENAY-LE-COMTE (85  56'35 41°F 3° M3
@& I VERGEREAU Hélene FRA F SE CHERVEUX (79) 56'41 42°F  14°SE
LEFEVRE Marion FRA F MO SAINT MARC LA LANDE (79) 56'41 43°F 7° MO
MARCQ-NAUD Isabelle FRA F M3 CELLES SUR BELLE (79) 57'22 44°F 4° M3
[ 89 ] GUILLIE Justine FRA F  SE NIORT (79) 57'49 45°F  15°SE
(90 ] RAVELEAU Catherine FRA F M4 ASRUN INNIORT (79) 58'31 46° F 5° M4
BARISIEN Marion FRA F M3 AMICALE COURSE APIED MACIF 5842 47°F 5° M3
REVERSAC Julie FRA F  SE NIORT (79) 1h00'57 48°F  16°SE
BB soNNAUD Salomé FRA F ES ORLEANS (45) 1h01'00 49°F 7°ES
VERGIER Frédérique FRA F M5 ESGRUNNING (79) 1h06'31 50° F 2° M5
POTTIER Audrey FRA F SE NIORT (79) 1h16'05 51°F  17°SE
(96 J PERON Nathalie FRA F M5 SAINT GELAIS (79) 1h16'32 52° F 3° M5
FAZILLEAUD Félix FRA M JU LETALLUD (79) . Abandon
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